
2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

TEAM ROASTER (For Medias)

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

Copyright: 28/06/2014IHF / CHA handball@126.comLongman Sportsoft22:33:04

ROMANIA 201411000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
14
15
16

INCULET Ana Maria
TANASIE Ana Maria
TIRON Bianca Elena
ZAMFIRESCU Maria Madalina
PERIANU Gabriela
CICIC Marina Eliza
CARABULEA Camelia Andreea
CONSTANTINESCU Maria C.
PRICOPI Dana Andreea
POPA Laura Petruta
SERBAN Elena
SAFTA Nicoleta Filofteia
CHIRICUTA Andreea Eliza
CIRJAN Roxana Diana
DEDU Denisa Stefania

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Left Back
Center Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Right Wing
Left Back
Center Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Left Wing
Pivot
Goalkeeper

19
19
19
19
20
19
19
20
20
19
19
19
20
19
19

 19.3

182
170
175
178
188
177
167
175
177
180
182
176
165
173
181

176.4

67
67
72
68
77
68
61
70
70
69
70
68
60
80
71

 69.2

12
19
23
26
22
23
20
29
29
23
19
23
13
23
21

 21.7

30
32
32
101
7
27
63
150
38

50
18
19

 47.3

A

B

C

D

E

F

MARASTEANU Claudiu

POPA Sevistean

PREDA Cezar Cristian

BICA Cristian

MACOVEI Bogdan

CHEREGI Radu

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

HEAD COACH

TRAINER

DOCTOR

TEAM LEADER

TEAM ASSISTANT

21/10/1994
06/04/1995
31/05/1995
31/10/1994
20/06/1994
29/12/1994
11/11/1994
18/06/1994
20/02/1994
29/06/1994
15/10/1994
17/11/1994
27/02/1994
28/09/1994
27/09/1994

Birth Date Club

HC ZALAU
HCM BAIA MARE
LPS IASI
CSM PLOIESTI
HCM DUNAREA BRAILA
HC ZALAU
CSM BUCURESTI
HC ZALAU
CORONA BRASOV
U JOLIDON CLUJ
CSM BUCURESTI
HCM DUNAREA BRAILA
CSM PLOIESTI
U JOLIDON CLUJ
CORONA BRASOV

Replaced Player
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